ACADEMIC CALENDER ; 2023-24

Date Days Observations

01.04.23 Saturday Litkal Divas

03.04.23 Manday Mew Academic Year begins
04,0423 Tuesday Mahavesr Jayf;nﬁ N

07.04.23 Friday World Health Day / Good Friday
18.04,23 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony

22.04.23 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitre

23.04.23 Sunday English Language Day
28.04.23 Friday Surabhiman Diwas

01.04- CHBSE Exprassion Seris
I0.08.23 skill Development in Indiz:- Local to Global,

Ondine Science Challenge, (Science Eovironment &
Sustainability]

05.05.23 Friday Budh Purnims

08.05.23 Maonday World Redeross Day

09.05.23 Tuesday Rabindra Jayanti
.1_1 0523 Thursday Mational Technology Day
14.05.23 Sunday Monday

05.06.23 Monday World Environment Day
18.06.23 Sunday Fathers Day

2000623 TLJESI;;'_'.I' Rath Yalra

21.06.23 Wednesday Worid Yooa Day

260823 Wednesday Bahuda Yatra

30.06.23 Friday Id-LI-Adah




Dates Days Observations

01.07.23 Saturday Doctors Day

D3.07.23 Monday Gund Pumima

04.07.23 Tuesday Wan Mahotsav Week Sians

11.07.23 Tussday R Word Population Day

230723 Sunday Mational Broadcasting Day

26.07.23 Wednesday K.argil Vilay Diwas _

28.07.23 Friday Word Mature Consenvation Diay

249.07.23 Saturday Imternationzl Tiger Day ‘

01.07- CBSE Event:- Experience senes Qu ﬁrter-_E .EBSI% reading

30.08.23 challenge, G-20 India's vision for a harmonious world start
up 20.
Maote:- Tentative date for periodic test 01 is 177 July.

07.08.23 Monday Mational Handloom Day

08.08.23 Tuesday Quit India Movement Day

03.08.23 Wednezday Lion's Day

12.I:I_E-23 Saturday International Youth Day

15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day

18.08.23 Saturday World Photograph Day

20,0823 Sunday Sadbhavana Diwas

24,0823 Tuesday Warld Sports Day =

30.08.23 Wednesday Fakshya Bandhan

August 2023 CHSE Event - Aryabhats Ganit Challenge- Mathematics for
enabling a better warld.

Dates Days Ohbservation s

01.09.23 Friday National Mutrional Waak Stards

15.09.23 Tuesday Teacher's Day




05.09.23

Wednesday Janmastarni

08.00.23 Friday Intematianal Literacy Day

16.00.23 Saturday World Ozone Day

14.09.23 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi

20,0823 Wednesday Muakhai

21,0823 Thurzday lnternatinn.a-[ Cay of Peace

240923 Sunday World HEU;FEE Day

270323 Wednesday World Tourism Day

September CBSE Event:- Story telling compefition, Science

2023 exhibition (Technology & toys)
Note:- Tentative date for 1% Terminal exam is 25" Sept
onwards.

01.10.23 Sunday International Elder's Day

02.10.23 Monday andhi & Shastri Jayvanti

101023 Tuesday Mational Fost Day

‘1 '1 1023 Wednesday International Gird Child day

14.10.23 Saturday Mahalaya

16.10.23 Monday Warld Faod Day

241023 Tuesday Dushers | United MNatian Day

28,1023 Saturday Kumar Purnima

41,1023 Tuesday Rastriya Ekta Diwas startz - Vigilance awareness week
starts

October 2023 CBSE Event:- Story t2lling compefition, Science
exhibition (Technology & toys)
Note:- Tentative date for 1% Terminal exam is 257 Sept
omvards.

01.11.23 Tuesday Mational Cancer Awaren E.'E-.S Fu:l:a},-'

11.11.23 Saturday Mational Education Day

12.11.23 Sunday Diweali




14.11.23 Tuesday Children's Day / National Diabetes Day
18.11.23 Thursday Kartar Singh Martyrdom
_'1:3 11.23 Sunday International Men's Day
27.11.23 Manday Guru Mansk Dev ji Jayani / Kartik Pumima
Movember CHSE Events:- National Conference of Sahodaya School
2023 Complex. Hertage India Quiz.
.12.23 Friclay Wiarld Aids Day
05.12.23 Tuesday Frathamastami
10,12.23 Sunday Human Rights Day B
14.12.23 Thursday Mational Energy Conservation Day
E‘J_'.*I 2.23 Fricay Mational Mathematics Day
23.12.23 - Saturday Kisan Diwas
2512.23 Tuesday Christrmas
26.12.23 Saturday Veer Baal Diwas / Fate Day
Deamber 2023 Mote:- Tentative dates of Periodic Test - 02 - 47
Dec 2023 onwards. 24" Dec . Annual Sports
Day. Tentative date of Winter Holidays from 27"
December.
01.01.24 Monday Happy Mew Year
05.01.24 Friday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
10.01.24 Wednasday World Hindi Diwas
11.01.24 Thursday Mational Hurman Trafficking Awareness Day
12.01.24 Friday Rastriya Yuva Diwas
15.01.23 Monday Makar Sankranti / Onam
23.01.24 Tuesday MNetaji Jayanti




| 25.01.24

Thursday Mational Tounsm Day

26.01.24 Friday Republic Day
_29-4]1 24 Monday Indian Newspaper Day -

30.01.24 Tuesday Sahid Diwas

January 2024 MNote:- School re-opens after winter holidays

on 3™ January.

04.02.24 Sunday World Cancer Day

10.02.24 Saturday Mational Deworming Day

21.02.24 Wednssday Inernational Mother Language Diay

22.02.24 Thursday World's Scout Day

28.02 24 Wednesday Mational Science Day

February 2024 Mots:- Tentative date of Final Exam may starts on 189

February.

0E.03.24 Friday Mahashivratri [ International Women's Day

22.03,24 Friday World Wa:.erIDay

250324 Monday Dizla Jatra

26.03.24 Tuesday Hali

27.03.24 Wednesday World Theatre Day

2890324 Friday Good Friday

March 2024 Notes:- Tentative date of result declaration is 217

March.




